Seasonic Netzteil PRIME-PX-500
Description
The PRIME Fanless PX series utilizes the fanless technology, which eliminates fan noise completely, ensuring truly
quiet operation. The power supply is ideal for any situation that demands silence from the equipment. The high-
quality components inside and the modern circuit design result in clean and stable power output. The fully modular
cables allow for better cable management in the computer case.
Specification
Product
Description
Seasonic PRIME Fanless PX 500 - power supply - 500 Watt
Device Type Power supply - internal
Specification
Compliance
ATX12V
80 PLUS 80 PLUS Platinum
 Next possible delivery date: Jun 27, 2024
CHF 166.47
CHF 179.95 incl.
Seasonic Netzteil PRIME-PX-500 FANLESS 500 W, Kühlungstyp: Passiv, 80 PLUS Zertifikat:
80 PLUS Platinum, Netzteil Nennleistung: 450 W, Netzteil Kabelstrang: Voll-modular,
Netzteil Formfaktor: ATX
Manufacturer Seasonic
EAN 4711173875598
Manufacturer# PRIME-PX-500
Energy label
Certification
Input Voltage AC 100-240 V
Output
Voltage
+3.3, +5, ±12 V
Power
Capacity
500 Watt
Output
connectors
1 x power 24 pin ATX with detachable 4 pin section ¦ 2 x power 8 pin EPS12V with detachable
4 pin ATX12V section ¦ 2 x 8 pin PCI Express power with detachable 2 pin section ¦ 3 x 4 PIN
internal power ¦ 8 x 15 pin Serial ATA power ¦ 1 x 4 PIN mini-power connector
Modular
Cable
Management
Yes
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
15 cm x 14 cm x 8.6 cm
Environmental
Standards
ENERGY STAR
Manufacturer
Warranty
12 years warranty
Techn. Details
Device Type Power supply - internal
Specification
Compliance
ATX12V
PSU Form
Factor
ATX
Input Voltage AC 100-240 V
Frequency
Required
50 - 60 Hz
Power
Output
Connectors
Details
1 x power 24 pin ATX with detachable 4 pin section ¦ 2 x power 8 pin EPS12V with detachable 4
pin ATX12V section ¦ 2 x 8 pin PCI Express power with detachable 2 pin section ¦ 3 x 4 PIN
internal power ¦ 8 x 15 pin Serial ATA power ¦ 1 x 4 PIN mini-power connector
Output
Voltage
+3.3, +5, ±12 V
Power
Capacity
500 Watt
Output +3.3V - 20 A ¦ +5V - 20 A ¦ +12V - 41 A ¦ -12V - 0.3 A ¦ +5VSB - 3 A
Current
Efficiency 92% at 50% Load
Modular
Cable
Management
Yes
80 PLUS
Certification
80 PLUS Platinum
Features On/off switch, overheat protection, over current protection, over voltage protection, overpower
protection, undervoltage protection, fanless, short-circuit protection, Multi-GPU Technologies
Supported, fully modular
Compliant
Standards
TUV, BSMI, CB, CCC, EMC, RoHS, WEEE, cTUVus, REACH, EAC, ErP Lot 6 2013 Ready
ENERGY
STAR
Yes
Service &
Support
Limited warranty - 12 years
Width 15 cm
Depth 14 cm
Height 8.6 cm
Related Prod.
Stromkabel (intern) (13 )
SilverStone Stromverlängerungskabel 6Pin - 6Pin PCIe
Rot, Kabeltyp: Verlängerungskabel, Stromanschluss
Seite A: 6 Pin Grafikkarte, Winkelstecker: Nein,
Stromanschluss Seite B: 6 Pin Grafikkarte, Kabellänge:
25 cm

CHF 11.66
CHF 12.60 incl.
SilverStone ATX-Kabelverlängerung SST-PP07-
EPS8B, Typ: Verlängerungskabel, Stromanschluss
Seite A: 8 Pin EPS, Stromanschluss Seite B: 8 Pin
(4+4), Kabellänge: 30 cm

CHF 12.35
CHF 13.35 incl.
Corsair Stromkabel Premium Pro-Kit Typ 4 Gen 4 Blau,
Kabeltyp: Kabelsatz, Stromanschluss Seite A: 24-Pin
(ATX); 8 Pin EPS; 8 Pin (6+2); SATA, Stromanschluss
Seite B: 24-Pin (ATX); 8 Pin EPS; 8 Pin (6+2); SATA,
Kabellänge: 61 cm, Blau

CHF 86.82
CHF 93.85 incl.
Weiteres Zubehör Gehäuse (10 )
SilverStone Lüfterfilter SST-FF123W 12 cm CHF 10.08
 CHF 10.90 incl.
SilverStone Lüfterfilter SST-FF81B 8 cm

CHF 6.11
CHF 6.60 incl.
Kolink Adapter Dual-/Multi-PSU Netzteil-Koppler

CHF 10.68
CHF 11.55 incl.
Weiteres Zubehör HDD/SSD
ICY BOX Kühlkörper mit Lüfter für M.2 SSD

CHF 15.91
CHF 17.20 incl.
Date added: 2020-04-17 17:52:29 / SID: 496420 / DID: 1040639